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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Purvi Jain1508
Accel

9.100 9.075 9.4259.350 36.950
3 8T 3 1 1 

1 

Emi Horkan1507
Accel

8.475 9.600 9.3509.375 36.800
10 1 2 2 2T

2T

Nithila Rajan1560
West Valley

8.900 9.500 9.0759.325 36.800
5 2 4 8T 2T

2T

Deanna George1562
West Valley

9.400 9.225 9.0009.075 36.700
1 5 7 12 4 

4 

Ashlyn Cuvelier1527
Gymtowne Coastside

8.750 8.850 9.3259.450 36.375
6 12 1 3 5 

5 

Renee Lawton1555
West Valley

8.550 9.200 9.0509.000 35.800
9 6 8T 10 6 

6 

Adria Little1510
Accel

8.250 9.275 9.0259.225 35.775
16 4 5 11 7 

7 

Sophia Rojas1538
North Bay

8.950 9.125 8.9008.675 35.650
4 7 11 14 8 

8 

Ava Kate Chatterton1549
West Valley

8.625 9.400 9.0758.500 35.600
7T 3 13 8T 9 

9 

Abby Mitchell1513
Accel

9.175 8.075 9.1759.100 35.525
2 15 6 4 10 

10 

Alia Stalteri1518
Accel

8.375 8.950 9.1509.000 35.475
14T 11 8T 5 11 

11 

Sareena Garg1551
West Valley

8.625 9.075 8.6008.800 35.100
7T 8T 10 16 12 

12 

Natasha Guzman1506
Accel

8.400 8.800 9.1258.600 34.925
12T 13 12 6 13 

13 

Jasmine Shapiro1517
Accel

8.425 9.025 9.1008.250 34.800
11 10 15 7 14 

14 

Clara Velloso1519
Accel

8.375 8.650 8.9258.400 34.350
14T 14 14 13 15 

15 

Taryn Amodeo1542
Top Flight

8.400 7.050 8.8507.525 31.825
12T 16 16 15 16 

16 
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